Little Elks Preschool Calendar 2019-2020 
(Dates are subject to change)
 
Monday, August 26
Parent Orientation Meeting and Open House During the evening hours more information to come  by email to registered students.  This is for parents ONLY—children do not attend.  
Tuesday, August 27
Visiting day for students and parents of 3 and 4s only
Wednesday, August 28
3s and 4s who attend M, W, F , M-F (5 days), and 2s that attend Mon/ Wed classes begin
Thursday, August 29
3s and 4s who attend T, TH and 2s that attend Tues/Thurs Classes begins 
Monday, September 2
No School—Labor Day
Wednesday – Saturday, September 4-7
Fall Kids Consignment Sale
Thursday and Friday, October 3 and 4
No school  Fall Break 
Tuesday, November 5
No school  Election Day
Wednesday, November 27, Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November 29
No school  Thanksgiving Holidays
Wednesday, December 18
Christmas Program for 3s and 4s that attend M,W,F
Tuesday, December 19
3s ad 4s that attend T, TH, and M-F (5 day)  Classes Christmas Program
Friday, December 20 through Monday, January 6
No school Christmas Holidays
Monday, January 20
No school  Martin L. King Holiday
Monday, February 17
No School   Presidents Day Holiday
Date to be determined
Spring Kids Consignment Sale  
Spring Vacation March 30-April 3
No School at Little Elks 
Tuesday, May 12
Last day of school for T/Th 2s
Wednesday, May 13
Last day of school for M/W 2s
Thursday, May 14
End of the year program and last day of school for 3s and 4s who attend T/Th
Friday, May 15
[bookmark: _GoBack]End of the year program and last day of school for 3s and 4s who attend M,W,F and M-F (5 days)

